Air Transport Movements November 2015(a) (b)

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports
Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMBRIDGE
CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES

CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
COVENTRY

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DUNDEE

DURHAM TEES VALLEY
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATION/
EDINBURGH

EXETER

GLASGOW
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD
LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
LYDD

MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

PRESTWICK

EU (c)

Total
EU
Intern-
ational

11 236
16 446
3654
5053
501
9347

46237

803

a4
384

4331

215
2573
24

669

56
396

169
2243
2 466

232
1520

<-- Scheduled -->

All
Aircraft

10937
16 318
3654
4751
500
9202

45362

776

a4
323

4150

171
2386
24

581

299

167
1476
2379

157
1400

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

10937
16 309
3654
4734
500
8960

45094

776

a4
323

4150
171
2386
24

581

299

167
1183
2337

157
1400

160

<--- Charter --->

All
Aircraft

299
128

302

145

875

27

61

181

a4

187

88

56

97

767
87
75

120

361
187

18

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

299

187

62

553

27

59

181

a4
187

318
152

18

Total
Other
Intern-
ational

3997
17514
902
716

11

906

24046

3049

64

751
432

131

2359
156

1065
40

<-- Scheduled -->

All
Aircraft

3633
17 506
902
620

11

833

23505

454

59

2055
138

31

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

3633
17 436
902
605

11

581

23168

454

60

655

59

2037
138

<--- Charter --->

All
Aircraft

364

96

73

541

423

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

364

96

38

503

Domestic

Table 5

Total
Dom-
estic

2511
3009
1921

660

1774

9882

3188
76
3284
2425
126
1773
106
390
999

67
399
168

91
159
1401
5175
561
4442
86
160
694
114
376
823
326
698
62
1025

2792
1330
275
468

<-- Scheduled -->

All
Aircraft

2498
3009
1921

622

1532

9589

2816
76
3284
2085
126
1767
106
247
948

67
386
168

91
159
760

4948
517
4 440

86
158
694
114
376
823
326
695

62

1016

2775
1219
275
465

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

2498
3009
1921

622

1490

9547

2816
76
3284
2085
126
1767
106
247
948

67
386
168

91
159
638

4845
517
4 440

86
158
694
114
308
820
258
695

62

1016

2759
1219
275
465

<--- Charter --->
Pass-
All enger
Aircraft Aircraft

13 13
38 17
242 1
293 31
372 280
340 6
6 6
143 6
51 51
13 13
3 3
641 3
227 -
a4 3
2 1
2 2
3 3
9 9
17 17
111 20
3 3
2 1



Air Transport Movements November 2015(a)(b)

Other UK Airports(Continued)

SCATSTA

SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH

TIREE

WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports
Total All Reporting UK Airports
Non UK Reporting Airports
ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY

ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

(a) Excludes air taxi operations.

(b) Domestic traffic is counted both at the airport of arrival and the airport of departure.

EU (c)

Total
EU
Intern-
ational

14
618

28049

74 286

38
84
11

133

<-- Scheduled -->

All
Aircraft

25643

71 005

31
81

116

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

25216

70 310

31
81

116

<--- Charter --->

All
Aircraft

2406

3281

~N W N

17

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

1538

2091

o Wk

10

The total domestic plus international traffic is, therefore, only a measure of airport activity.

(c) Includes traffic where the origin / destination of the aircraft is within the European Union.

Total
Other
Intern-
ational

10162

34 208

<-- Scheduled -->

All
Aircraft

4370

27 875

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

4243

27411

<--- Charter --->

All
Aircraft

5792

6333

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

5587

6 090

Domestic

Table 5 (continued)

>

Total
Dom-
estic

245
16
1824
508
705
125
162

37651

47 533

366
1833
1527
1769

5495

<-- Scheduled -->

All
Aircraft

1820
508
524
125
162

35216

44 805

366
1711
1481
1638

5196

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

1820
508
524
125
162

34836

44 383

366
1711
1481
1638

5196

<--- Charter --->
Pass-
All enger
Aircraft Aircraft

245 245
16 16

4 4
181 181
2435 873
2728 904
122 7
46 1
131 7
299 15



